
Christmas and New Year 2023/24

www.lancaster.gov.uk/commercial-waste

Collections will resume as normal from Monday, 8 January 2024

Sacks and Labels

If you require any sacks or labels during this period, please place your order for 
delivery no later than Wednesday, 20th December.

Please either telephone 01524 582416 or 582415 or email tradewaste@lancaster.
gov.uk

We would like to wish all our customers a very 
happy Christmas and best wishes for 2024

Trade waste/recycling collections 

Normal collection date:

Monday		 25 December
Tuesday	 26 December
Wednesday	 27 December
Thursday 	 28 December
Friday	  	 29 December
Saturday	 30 December

Monday 	 01 January
Tuesday	 02 January
Wednesday	 03 January
Thursday 	 04 January
Friday		  05 January
Saturday	 06 January

Collection carried out on:

Saturday	 23 December 
Wednesday	 27 December
Thursday	 28 December
Friday		  29 December
Saturday	 30 December
Saturday 	 30 December 

Tuesday 	 02 January
Wednesday, 	 03 January
Thursday	 04 January
Friday		  05 January
Saturday	 06 January
Saturday	 06 January


